
March

Day Nur,KG-1,KG-2 class 1 to 5 class 6 to 11

01.03.2020 Sun

02.03.2020 Mon 

03.03.2020 Tues 

04.03.2020 Wed 

05.03.2020 Thur

06.03.2020 Fri

07.03.2020 Sat

08.03.2020 Sun

09.03.2020 Mon 

10.03.2020 Tues 

11.03.2020 Wed 

12.03.2020 Thur

13.03.2020 Fri

14.03.2020 Sat

15.03.2020 Sun

16.03.2020 Mon 

17.03.2020 Tues 

18.03.2020 Wed 

19.03.2020 Thur

20.03.2020 Fri

21.03.2020 Sat

22.03.2020 Sun

23.03.2020 Mon 

24.03.2020 Tues 

25.03.2020 Wed 

26.03.2020 Thur

27.03.2020 Fri

28.03.2020 Sat

29.03.2020 Sun

30.03.2020 Mon 

31.03.2020 Tues 

April

Day Nur,KG-1,KG-2 class 1 to 5 class 6 to 11

01.04.2020 Wed 

02.04.2020 Thur

03.04.2020 Fri

04.04.2020 Sat

05.04.2020 Sun

06.04.2020 Mon 

07.04.2020 Tues 

08.04.2020 Wed 

New Session 20-21 (Ram Navami Celebration )

Ram Navami

Mahavir Jayanti

SRI School, Kumhari 

Yearly Planner 2020-21

SRI School, Kumhari 
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Holi

3rd Saturday 

Annual Function 

PTM



09.04.2020 Thur

10.04.2020 Fri

11.04.2020 Sat Water Game Handwriting competition Creative writing ( English)

12.04.2020 Sun

13.04.2020 Mon 

14.04.2020 Tues 

15.04.2020 Wed 

16.04.2020 Thur

17.04.2020 Fri Badminton/ Kabaddi Football/ Kabaddi 

18.04.2020 Sat

19.04.2020 Sun

20.04.2020 Mon 

21.04.2020 Tues 

22.04.2020 Wed Red Day

23.04.2020 Thur

24.04.2020 Fri

25.04.2020 Sat

26.04.2020 Sun

27.04.2020 Mon 

28.04.2020 Tues 

29.04.2020 Wed 

30.04.2020 Thur

May

Day Nur,KG-1,KG-2 class 1 to 5 class 6 to 11

01.05.2020 Fri

02.05.2020 Sat

03.05.2020 Sun

04.05.2020 Mon 

05.05.2020 Tues 

06.05.2020 Wed 

07.05.2020 Thur

08.05.2020 Fri

09.05.2020 Sat

10.05.2020 Sun

11.05.2020 Mon 

12.05.2020 Tues 

13.05.2020 Wed 

14.05.2020 Thur

15.05.2020 Fri

16.05.2020 Sat

17.05.2020 Sun

18.05.2020 Mon 

19.05.2020 Tues 

20.05.2020 Wed 

Mother's Day 

SU
M

M
ER V

ACATIO
N 

Good Friday

World Heritage Day                                                                                                   3rd Saturday

General PTM-I

Ambedkar Jayanti 

SRI School, Kumhari 

Yearly Planner 2020-21
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21.05.2020 Thur

22.05.2020 Fri

23.05.2020 Sat

24.05.2020 Sun

25.05.2020 Mon 

26.05.2020 Tues 

27.05.2020 Wed 

28.05.2020 Thur

29.05.2020 Fri

30.05.2020 Sat

31.05.2020 Sun

June

Day Nur,KG-1,KG-2 class 1 to 5 class 6 to 11 

01.06.2020 Mon 

02.06.2020 Tues 

03.06.2020 Wed 

04.06.2020 Thur

05.06.2020 Fri

06.06.2020 Sat

07.06.2020 Sun

08.06.2020 Mon 

09.06.2020 Tues 

10.06.2020 Wed 

11.06.2020 Thur

12.06.2020 Fri

13.06.2020 Sat

14.06.2020 Sun

15.06.2020 Mon 

16.06.2020 Tues 

17.06.2020 Wed 

18.06.2020 Thur

19.06.2020 Fri

20.06.2020 Sat

21.06.2020 Sun

22.06.2020 Mon 

23.06.2020 Tues 

24.06.2020 Wed 

25.06.2020 Thur

26.06.2020 Fri

27.06.2020 Sat Blue day celebration Face Mask competition English slogan writing (com.)

28.06.2020 Sun

SU
M

M
ER V

ACATIO
N 

Father's Day 

su
m

m
er v

aca
tio

n 

Rath Yatra 

School reopen after summer vacation 

3rd Saturday 

SRI School, Kumhari 

Yearly Planner 2020-21



29.06.2020 Mon 

30.06.2020 Tues 

July

Day Nur,KG-1,KG-2 class 1 to 5 class 6 to 11 

01.07.2020 Wed 

02.07.2020 Thur

03.07.2020 Fri

04.07.2020 Sat

05.07.2020 Sun

06.07.2020 Mon 

07.07.2020 Tues 

08.07.2020 Wed 

09.07.2020 Thur

10.07.2020 Fri

11.07.2020 Sat
Green Day (World 

Population Day) 

12.07.2020 Sun

13.07.2020 Mon 

14.07.2020 Tues 

15.07.2020 Wed 

16.07.2020 Thur

17.07.2020 Fri Fancy Dress Kabaddi (Inter house) Cricket / Kho-Kho (Inter house)

18.07.2020 Sat

19.07.2020 Sun

20.07.2020 Mon 

21.07.2020 Tues 

22.07.2020 Wed 

23.07.2020 Thur

24.07.2020 Fri

25.07.2020 Sat Col. Competition Story telling competiton Elocution competition 

26.07.2020 Sun

27.07.2020 Mon 

28.07.2020 Tues 

29.07.2020 Wed 

30.07.2020 Thur

31.07.2020 Fri

Internatinal Tiger Day 

SRI School, Kumhari 

Yearly Planner 2020-21

SRI School, Kumhari 

Yearly Planner 2020-21

Perio
dic 

Test
 (6

-1
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Bakr id / Id ul -Adha                      (PTM (Half Day School after 12:00 to2:00 pm PTM )



August

Day Nur,KG-1,KG-2 class 1 to 5 class 6 to 11

01.08.2020 Sat

02.08.2020 Sun

03.08.2020 Mon 

04.08.2020 Tues 

05.08.2020 Wed 

06.08.2020 Thur

07.08.2020 Fri

08.08.2020 Sat

Rakhi celebration Rakhi making competition Rakhi making competition  (Best 

out of waste)

09.08.2020 Sun

10.08.2020 Mon 

11.08.2020 Tues 

12.08.2020 Wed 

13.08.2020 Thur Janmashtami (costume)

14.08.2020 Fri

15.08.2020 Sat

16.08.2020 Sun

17.08.2020 Mon 

18.08.2020 Tues 

19.08.2020 Wed 

20.08.2020 Thur

21.08.2020 Fri

22.08.2020 Sat

23.08.2020 Sun

24.08.2020 Mon 

25.08.2020 Tues 

26.08.2020 Wed 

27.08.2020 Thur

28.08.2020 Fri

29.08.2020 Sat

30.08.2020 Sun

31.08.2020 Mon 

September

Day Nur,KG-1,KG-2 class 1 to 5 class 6 to 11

01.09.2020 Tues 

02.09.2020 Wed 

03.09.2020 Thur

04.09.2020 Fri

05.09.2020 Sat

06.09.2020 Sun

07.09.2020 Mon 

08.09.2020 Tues 

09.09.2020 Wed 

10.09.2020 Thur

11.09.2020 Fri

Teacher's Day 

Mohrram

SRI School, Kumhari 

Yearly Planner 2020-21

International Literacy Day 

Ganesh Chaturthi (hawan) Observation ( colourfull dress)

General PTM 

Janmashtami Observation 

Independence Day Observation /3rd Saturday 

Bakrid

Rakhi 

Special assembly

Krishna Janmashtami 



12.09.2020 Sat

13.09.2020 Sun

14.09.2020 Mon Hindi Diwas

15.09.2020 Tues 

16.09.2020 Wed 

17.09.2020 Thur

18.09.2020 Fri

19.09.2020 Sat

20.09.2020 Sun

21.09.2020 Mon 

22.09.2020 Tues 

23.09.2020 Wed 

24.09.2020 Thur

25.09.2020 Fri

26.09.2020 Sat Rhymes Competition Essay Writing competion (Eng) Quiz Competition 

27.09.2020 Sun

28.09.2020 Mon 

29.09.2020 Tues 

30.09.2020 Wed 

October

Day Nur,KG-1,KG-2 class 1 to 5 class 6 to 11

01.10.2020 Thur

02.10.2020 Fri

03.10.2020 Sat

04.10.2020 Sun

05.10.2020 Mon 

06.10.2020 Tues 

07.10.2020 Wed 

08.10.2020 Thur

09.10.2020 Fri Yellow Day Carrom Board Chess

10.10.2020 Sat

11.10.2020 Sun

12.10.2020 Mon 

13.10.2020 Tues 

14.10.2020 Wed 

15.10.2020 Thur

16.10.2020 Fri

17.10.2020 Sat

18.10.2020 Sun

19.10.2020 Mon 

20.10.2020 Tues 

21.10.2020 Wed 

22.10.2020 Thur

23.10.2020 Fri

24.10.2020 Sat

25.10.2020 Sun

Gandhi Jayanti (Observation)

Post Exam PTM

3rd Saturday 

Dandiya Night 

Durga Navami 

Dussehra

3rd Saturday

Half 
Yearly

 Ex
am

 / 
M
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Yearly Planner 2020-21



26.10.2020 Mon 

27.10.2020 Tues 

28.10.2020 Wed 

29.10.2020 Thur

30.10.2020 Fri

31.10.2020 Sat

November

Day Nur,KG-1,KG-2 class 1 to 5 class 6 to 11

01.11.2020 Sun

02.11.2020 Mon 

03.11.2020 Tues 

04.11.2020 Wed 

05.11.2020 Thur

06.11.2020 Fri

07.11.2020 Sat Clay Modelling Diya Decoration Rangoli Competition 

08.11.2020 Sun

09.11.2020 Mon 

10.11.2020 Tues 

11.11.2020 Wed 

12.11.2020 Thur

13.11.2020 Fri

14.11.2020 Sat Children's Day 

15.11.2020 Sun

16.11.2020 Mon 

17.11.2020 Tues 

18.11.2020 Wed 

19.11.2020 Thur

20.11.2020 Fri

21.11.2020 Sat

22.11.2020 Sun

23.11.2020 Mon 

24.11.2020 Tues 

25.11.2020 Wed 

26.11.2020 Thur

27.11.2020 Fri

28.11.2020 Sat Dance Competition Drawing Competition Debate competition 

29.11.2020 Sun

30.11.2020 Mon 

December

Day Nur,KG-1,KG-2 class 1 to 5 class 6 to 11

Rashtriya Ekta Diwas

Eid-A-Milad

C.G. Foundation day

3rd Saturday

Diw
ali 

Vaca
tio

n

Gurunanak Jayanti 

Yearly Planner 2020-21
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SRI School, Kumhari 



01.12.2020 Tues 

02.12.2020 Wed 

03.12.2020 Thur

04.12.2020 Fri

05.12.2020 Sat

06.12.2020 Sun

07.12.2020 Mon 

08.12.2020 Tues 

09.12.2020 Wed 

10.12.2020 Thur

11.12.2020 Fri

12.12.2020 Sat

13.12.2020 Sun

14.12.2020 Mon 

15.12.2020 Tues 

16.12.2020 Wed 

17.12.2020 Thur

18.12.2020 Fri

19.12.2020 Sat

20.12.2020 Sun

21.12.2020 Mon 

22.12.2020 Tues 

23.12.2020 Wed 

24.12.2020 Thur

25.12.2020 Fri

26.12.2020 Sat

27.12.2020 Sun

28.12.2020 Mon 

29.12.2020 Tues 

30.12.2020 Wed 

31.12.2020 Thur

January

Day Nur,KG-1,KG-2 class 1 to 5 class 6 to 11

01.01.2021 Fri

02.01.2021 Sat

03.01.2021 Sun

04.01.2021 Mon 

05.01.2021 Tues 

06.01.2021 Wed 

07.01.2021 Thur

08.01.2021 Fri

09.01.2021 Sat

10.01.2021 Sun

11.01.2021 Mon 

12.01.2021 Tues 

Inter house quiz

World AIDS Day 

Human rights Day 

Post
 M

id
 T

erm
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Christmas

W
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tio

n 

New Year 

SRI School, Kumhari 



13.01.2021 Wed 

14.01.2021 Thur

15.01.2021 Fri

16.01.2021 Sat

17.01.2021 Sun

18.01.2021 Mon 

19.01.2021 Tues 

20.01.2021 Wed 

21.01.2021 Thur

22.01.2021 Fri

23.01.2021 Sat Netaji  Jayanti 

24.01.2021 Sun

25.01.2021 Mon 

26.01.2021 Tues 

27.01.2021 Wed 

28.01.2021 Thur

29.01.2021 Fri

30.01.2021 Sat

31.01.2021 Sun

February 

Day Nur,KG-1,KG-2 class 1 to 5 class 6 to 11

01.02.2021 Mon 

02.02.2021 Tues 

03.02.2021 Wed 

04.02.2021 Thur

05.02.2021 Fri

06.02.2021 Sat

07.02.2021 Sun

08.02.2021 Mon 

09.02.2021 Tues 

10.02.2021 Wed 

11.02.2021 Thur

12.02.2021 Fri

13.02.2021 Sat

14.02.2021 Sun

15.02.2021 Mon 

16.02.2021 Tues 

17.02.2021 Wed 

18.02.2021 Thur

19.02.2021 Fri

20.02.2021 Sat

21.02.2021 Sun

22.02.2021 Mon 

23.02.2021 Tues 

24.02.2021 Wed 

Freedom Day 

Inter house  football match

                                                                       Basant Panchami                                                                                         

Guru Govind Singh jayanti 

Republic Day

3rd Saturday 

Makar Sankranti 

SRI School, Kumhari 

Yearly Planner 2020-21

General PTM



25.02.2021 Thur

26.02.2021 Fri

27.02.2021 Sat

28.02.2021 Sun Science Day 

March

Day Nur,KG-1,KG-2 class 1 to 5 class 6 to 11

01.03.2021 Mon 

02.03.2021 Tues 

03.03.2021 Wed 

04.03.2021 Thur

05.03.2021 Fri

06.03.2021 Sat

07.03.2021 Sun

08.03.2021 Mon 

09.03.2021 Tues 

10.03.2021 Wed 

11.03.2021 Thur

12.03.2021 Fri

13.03.2021 Sat

14.03.2021 Sun

15.03.2021 Mon 

16.03.2021 Tues 

17.03.2021 Wed 

18.03.2021 Thur

19.03.2021 Fri

20.03.2021 Sat

21.03.2021 Sun

22.03.2021 Mon 

23.03.2021 Tues 

24.03.2021 Wed 

25.03.2021 Thur

26.03.2021 Fri

27.03.2021 Sat

28.03.2021 Sun

29.03.2021 Mon 

30.03.2021 Tues 

31.03.2021 Wed 

Annual E
xa

m
 

School Reopen (21-22)

SRI School, Kumhari 
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Annual E
xa
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